
R-{rzF- oq/rc/2022
qts H(q-ll

cnflqrtq ft16-ffir vq Ed frfo-ffir q-srF*qroq

Hrf,fi)-m-{ qtaq6q-2o22

qdo 3rqeff Fiqrd orqfuql qtro) arsr q? sFfd fi-c" F-qR_d Fc ir
rrqfud q-aft_qt"rq of {sflrsfr l]ftfr t GrrfldTgn qqT fu-qr qq.e}.ft,-

l) deTFrff qt<+ (M) s0 1,00,000/-

2) ura ftB Eo I,500/-

3) ojlTq rft (fu+ qrq d orqrfr C'.q) so 3,000/- (ri$ d {{rql

4) g<er ftB (k+ wro d -srqrfr d.q) so 10,000/- lrdv d wu;

qa +tw s0 1,14,500/- Et-{Frr*r yJo. {si' qFqfud rfr e)

ftefl
qts q-tYl



Frd frFo-Nr rd,rfaqrdq Hrffitdr crd{oc (\T6/ qqvfl) fid flofro-2022
AFRC/MPPIIRC rm ise zo2z 23 d frrd furtftd ffirdF g@ fini6 M 102022

oevelopmenr& all other
mi.celraneou! Fee 115%)

tl

R.o. 6ardl Medical College, Uljain

MO/M5 (Clinical)

{
MD/Ms (Crinical)

Chnayu Medlcal College.nd

MD/MS (Non-Clin cal)

1,119,0q0

750,000

1,350,000

7s0,000

1,600,000

950,000

I

{

I
i

I

1,600,000 r

iMo/Ms lcr,n,c.r)
Oe,matoloBy & Rad'od'dshoes (A)

:Mo/M5lchnrcarl

Obstetrics & cyanecology and
General Medrcrne l8)
MD/MS {Crinical)
1 Orlhopaedrcs
2 Pa.d'arI.c

]3. Rerpiratory M€dicin€ lC)
SrlAurobindo lnslitute of M.dl(.1 4, Opthatmoto8l

'(ren(.r,l.dore 5.Anaenhesrototy
6. Piychra!ry
T.Radrorherapv

8 Oto.Rh,no Laryn*olory (ENI)

MD/MS (Non Clini.a )

M D/M5l

MD/M5 (

Mo/MS (Non- Clinical) lF)

MD (Non-Clinical)

950,000 <

1,683,93s I 297,165 <

I 1,413,550 I

383,00

638,000 {

249,450 {

t

1

0 < 68,000_I--! 
l

1,981,100

1,159,540

1,663.000

MO (Patho ogy)

1,630,000

910,700

100,000

450,000

750,000

1,830,000

1,!30,000

$s0,000

500,000

1,652,300

944,300

1-,957,400

1,957,400

1.,139,500

1,676,600

100,000

1,100,000

7,942,700

1,410,750

1,025,000

1,s53,300

1,000,000

1,414,100

C,nlcal) General5u.BeryID)

Pu.i Cr,,'rcat tr) tP"ri,orocvt Ll
1,385,500

77 4,O95

85,000

244,500. <

136,60s . {
1s,000 {

I

People s ColleB. o, Meedical MD/M5 {Crinical)
Radrodratnosls &De.mato oty

MD/MS (C .ical)

111,!9q.

275,000.

244,000

6 l.N. Medl(alColle8e, Bhooal

7 Amaltas MedicatCotlege, Dry.t

3 R{Of Medicalcollege, Bhopat

MD/Ms al. car(Olhe6)

MD/Ms (Non Clinicai)

Mo/MS (cl o,cal)

Ha' crin,car tPa rorocyt

MD/MS (Cln cal)

{

lL

i

{

{

1,556,000 , <

1,385,000 <

1,318,000 <

425,000 <

1,404,455 I

802,655 {

1,663,790 I

1,663,790 {

2331000 {

7s,000 {

247,845 <

141,645 . <

293610, r

293,610 . 1

260,940 <

251,490 1

s lnder Medl(alColle8e, hdore
M0/Ms (C ,i,cal)

MD/Ms (Clinical)

1,478,660 II
MD/MS (Clrnical)

M0/MS (Non C inica )

MO (Pathology)

1,42s).10

85,000 1s,000 t i
165.000 {
zsryoo <

I

.1
232,995 {
150,000 . 1

212,11.5 <

{

MO R.dro/Skin

I
Mo/Ms (clroical)

< 93s,000 {
1,685,300 1

MD/Ms lcin ca )

I 1,410,750

< 1,025,000

{ 1,320,30s <

850,000 I
< 1,201,985 <

[,40/MS {Cl'i,c.l)

MD/MS (No. Clin,cal)

^,10 
{Patholosy)

I

L

Note- NRI Fee will be 3 time5 the totat fee assiSned for that cours€.
' ll the fee.egulatory authority chantes the fee ofany above cou 6es for sersion 2022-23,ame wi be.pptic.abte

/->

,*..,,Y4_0r."
Madhya Pradesh

< 1,495,575 < 263,925 {



s'n 
Name of lnstitute
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Development
Tuition Fee & all other

a5% miscellaneou
course s Fee (15%)

Total Fee
o

ENTAL COLLEGE

F DENTAT SCIENCE,

RAU INDORE

HITKARINI DENTAL COLLEGE,

JASALPUR

PEOPLES DENTAL ACADEMY,

BHOPAL

8 RKDF COLLEGE EHOPAL

t_ _l_

BHABHA D

BHOPAL

COLLEGE O

1-

2

3

4

5

6

7

MDS r 430,100,f-i < 75,900 1 506,000

615,s00

495,500

440,000

MDS
I r 61s,soo I

{ 495,500 <

I

MDS

MAHARANA PRATAP DENTAL
MDS

COttEGE GWALIOR

MANSAROVER DENTAL, BHOPAL MDS

tM
PEOPTES COLLEGE OF DENTAL

SCIENCE, BHOPAL M

440,000 1

DS (ClinicaD

DS {Non-Clinic

495,000

602,000

300,000

538,700

al)

< 495,000 1

1 512,000 I 90,000

1s,0q0. 1

80,805 I

1

- MDS (clinical)

MDS (Non-Clinical)

MD5

1. Conservative and Endodontics
2. Oral and Maxillofacial Surgery

3.Orthodontics
4. Pedodontics and Preventive
Dentistry
5. Periodontics

6. Prosthodontics

Faculty of Dentistry MDS (B)

1. Oral Pathology and Microbiology
2. Oral Medicine and Radiology
3. Public Health Dentistry

< 25s,000. {
r 512,000 r

45,000. r
90,000 r

300,000

602,000

. < 255,000- {

r 457,895 <
(AI

I 433,500 { 76,500 1 510,000

100,000

550,000

300,000

s40,000

495,000

9
SRI AUROBINDO INSTITUTE OF

DENTAT SCIENCE INDORE

< 85,000 1 15,000

5s0,000RISHIRAI COTLEGE OF DENTAL MDS (Clinical)
SCIENCE, BHOPAL MDS (Non Clinical)

11 rNDEX DENTAT COLLEGE,
MDS

INDORE

MODERN DENTAL COLLEGE,

INDORE

1 1

Ifl 300,000

< s40,000 1

12
{ 495,000 <

' Not€- NRl tee will b€ 3 times the totat fee assiBned for that corrrs€.
*+ rfthe fee re8uratory althority changesthe Iee of any above cou'ses forsession 2022-23 sam€ wil be applicebre

')
v{/.

Director Medical Educat on
Madhya Pradesh

1

MDS


